AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 2.180 100.00 218.000 0.00 801.150

508.00 0.00 1,866.90

Total Amount in USD: 508.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,866.90

USD Five Hundred And Eight Only

AED One Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Six And Ninety Fils Only